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6.2.2026

Maki-Kokkila
Myller
Haakana
Jaaskeldinen
Hamaldinen
Nordstrém
Pulkkinen
Korhonen
Kettunen
Tolonen
Leskinen
Hamaldinen
Mustonen
Hakkarainen
Kinnunen
Maenpaa
Jantti
Kdhkonen
Popponen
Ahola
Simanainen
Makinen
Sivonen
Vainio
Turunen

Risto
Kari
Kari
Veijo
Kalevi
Erkki
Unto
llpo
Terho
Aarne
Arto
Martti
Leo
Markku
Keijo
Veijo
Raimo
Esko
Pentti
Jukka
Kari
Eino
Tuula
Jorma
Heikki
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156
185
175
148
157
164
158
167
158
159
144
182
157
132
164
146
168
157
161
182
158
160
164
169
176

Atrium
PoRa
JoKe
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
Mattajat
JoKe
PoRa
JoKe
Mattajat
Atrium
JoKe
Mattajat
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
Mattajat
Joe;s Gold
Atrium
JoKe
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke

X3

468
555
525
444
471
492
474
501
474
477
432
546
471
396
492
438
504
471
483
546
474
480
492
507
528

Tulos

567
639
578
490
513
531
513
539
512
509
463
575
498
417
512
449
506
473
483
541
461
452
459
470
471

/-



